
Pos

FEMININO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DQ
DQ
DQ

No.

75
62
64
53
67
79
78
68
80
74
73
55
58
81
51
57
69
50

77
52
76
60
59
66
56
54
65
71
70
72

Name

MARIANA PEREIRA
BEATRIZ KROETZLER
MARIA JACINTO
LAYLA KOHLS
ANDRESSA CANDIDO
SHIRLY ARAUJO
INGRID FIGUEIREDO
LETICIA MARQUES
ANA NAZEOZENO
GREICY FIDELIS
VICTORIA DARONCO
GABRIELA PAIVA
JULIANA SOUZA
VITÓRIA FERNANDES
TAMIRES SANTOS
BRUNAH SILVA
ALLANIS VIEGAS
LAWINYA COSTA

MARIA SANTANA
LAYSSA TEIXEIRA
LUANA SANTOS
KAMILA SILVA
NINA MERIGUETE
DENISE CORREIA
ANA RODRIGUES
ESTEFANIA SOUSA
SABRINA FREIRE
ROBERTA SOUZA
JAYNE OLIVEIRA
MARIA SILVA

Equipe

COL. CÔNSUL CARLOS RENAUX
C M E JOANA D`ARC
ITAN PEREIRA
AQUARELA
CE SOL DE MAIO
EE JOAQUINA DE CASTRO
EMEB DALILA GALIA
CE DR. GASTÃO VIDIGAL
COL. POSITIVO DE GURUPI
SATC. CRICIÚMA
BRASILINA ABREU TERRA
CEBEC
IGNEZ MASSAD COLA
E. E.  REZENDE DE ALMEIDA
ESCOLA MUN. ARTHUR RAMOS
SEB DINATOS COC
MARIA AUXILIADORA
ESCOLA SESI ABERLADO LOPE

CE LEANDRO MACIEL
E. E. ERNESTO DE MELLO
CE LEANDRO MACIEL
NICOLAU DINO
CORONEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
COLÉGIO SANTA MARCELINA
SEB DINATOS COC
EEF WALDEMAR ALCÂNTARA
ESCOLA JOÃO BARBALHO
MARIA ARLETE TOLEDO
ZILDA FROTA
GETULIO DORNELLES VARGAS

UF

SC
MT
PB
AP
PR
SP
SP
PR
TO
SC
RS
CE
ES
TO
AL
DF
RN
AL

SE
AM
SE
MA
ES
PI
DF
CE
PE
RO
RO
RS

Total Tm

23:22.499
23:23.697
23:23.731
23:23.781
23:30.435
23:34.512
23:36.129
23:58.936
24:18.663
24:19.146
24:25.253
24:36.506
24:38.721
24:46.743
25:53.585
26:08.540
26:08.711
26:42.584

19:22.438
15:51.237
15:51.645
10:36.891
11:09.838
6:48.351
7:42.025

24:31.456
24:36.874

3.384

Diff

1.198
1.232
1.282
7.936

12.013
13.630
36.437
56.164
56.647

1:02.754
1:14.007
1:16.222
1:24.244
2:31.086
2:46.041
2:46.212
3:20.085

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DQ
DQ
DQ

Gap

1.198
0.034
0.050
6.654
4.077
1.617
22.807
19.727
0.483
6.107
11.253
2.215
8.022

1:06.842
14.955
0.171
33.873

Avg. Speed

28,749
28,724
28,723
28,722
28,587
28,505
28,472
28,021
27,642
27,633
27,517
27,308
27,267
27,120
25,953
25,705
25,703
25,159

24,776
24,221
24,211
27,132
25,797
28,211
24,934

-
-

27,401
27,301

-

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

5
4
4
3
3
2
2

7
7

Total dist

7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,
7,

5,
4,
4,
3,
3,
2,
2,

7,
7,

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Brazilian Timing - Sport Service Ltda

Jogos Escolares da Juventude
Natal-RN

Resistência - Feminino

Race started at 9:29:55

Distancia percorrida: 1,600 Km

08/09/2013 09:00


